Beh na Budkov

Ladce 29.09.2018
Startovna listina

Vygenerované 1. 11. 2024 o 3:23

(103) 5,71 km - Muzi B do 50 rokov (1978-1969)

#  Ste Meno
(3 mEm PONEK Tibor
(23) p@m DURMEK Jan
(24) pEm JUNGA Marian
(33) pEm SOBEK Peter
(42) pmm KLOBUCNIK Méario
(43) p@m PORUBCAN Pavol
(45) pmm PAVLIS Ivan
(51) p@m KOVAC Jozef
(53) mEm LABAJ Robert
(54) pEm FOJTIK Miroslav
(58) pgEm KOLEDA Zdeno
(71) pgm FIUAC Marian
(78) g MILETSKYI Roman

Pocet pretekarov: 13
Start: 29.09.2018 10:00

Zvysovanie:

Nar.

1976
1978
1969
1978
1977
1971
1977
1974
1978
1977
1971
1974
1972

Klub / Krajina SB

Zabka Cadca

Valasska Bela

Bezecky klub Lysa pod Makytou
Bezecky klub Lysa pod Makytou
Puchov

Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom
Bezecky klub Lysa pod Makytou
TdP - Dohnany

Lazy pod Makytou

Laky pod Makytou

Sportovy klub policie Zilina
Ilava

Dubnica nad Vahom
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